RICHLAND BOMBERS

Name

Jake Voordeporte
Cole Hunter

Kyle Beaumier
Drew Fulton
Christian Hagedorn
Sebastian Ramos
Angel Balderas
Alan Scott

Jordan Muller
Jason Pietrok
Tyler Lopez

Ryan McClelland
Brodie Wahl
Trenton Martell
Jacob Schuster
Damian Firkins
Logan Herrick
Tyler Jackson
Spencer Crithfield
Austin Jarecki
Jared Hancock
Blake Vopalensky
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Position Year
G 12
MF 11
D 12
MF 11
MF 11
MF 11
F 11
MF 11
D 11
F 12
MF 11
D 11
MF 9
D 9
D 9
MF 9
F 12
D 9
F 9
MF 12
D 11
G 9

p
Team Profile

League: Mid-Columbia
Conference
City: Richland
Colors: Green and Gold
Superintendent: Dr. Rick Schulte
Principal: Tim Praino

Athletic Director: Mike Edwards

Cheer Advisor:
Cheer Squad:
.

Head Coach: Octavio DoValle
Asst Coaches: Ricardo DoValle,

Brock Long
Volunteers:
Athletic Trainer:
Managers: Gabriel Spencer,

Mergim Ferati,
Rodney Hardy

Season Results 15 Wins,

Davis
Chiawana
Kamiakin

Pasco

Walla Walla
Southridge
Kennewick
Hanford
Chiawana
Kamiakin

Pasco

Walla Walla
Southridge
Kennewick
Hanford
Gonzaga Preparatory School
Lewis and Clark
Ferris

Walla Walla

3 Losses
2-1
3-0
2-1
3-1
2-0
3-1
3-2
2-1
2-1
3-0
4-0
4-3
2-0
3-2
2-0
1-0
3-0
2-1
May 12
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